
平成26年 毎月1日現在の常住人口

（単位：人） （単位：世帯）

出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減

12月 16,673 8,133 8,540 4 15 -11 36 49 -13 -24 6,338 7

11月 16,697 8,145 8,552 9 27 -18 73 39 34 16 6,345 -37

10月 16,681 8,130 8,551 3 14 -11 31 34 -3 -14 6,308 -7

9月 16,695 8,131 8,564 6 16 -10 19 58 -39 -49 6,301 8

8月 16,744 8,152 8,592 6 12 -6 20 34 -14 -20 6,309 1

7月 16,764 8,158 8,606 2 7 -5 22 29 -7 -12 6,310 -10

6月 16,776 8,162 8,614 7 5 2 37 37 0 2 6,300 -11

5月 16,774 8,158 8,616 3 16 -13 69 46 23 10 6,289 -15

4月 16,764 8,156 8,608 9 16 -7 32 75 -43 -50 6,274 0

3月 16,814 8,179 8,635 6 19 -13 36 41 -5 -18 6,274 7

2月 16,832 8,184 8,648 3 25 -22 42 36 6 -16 6,281 -1

1月  16,848 8,193 8,655 3 11 -8 19 35 -16 -24 6,280 -2

61 183 -122 436 513 -77 -199 -60
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